
Alghero 28 03 21 MX1_MX2 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 689 FERINAIU G. 19:26.169
Tempo gara

1 1:41.942 12:19:00.649

2 1:51.134 12:20:51.783

3 1:53.153 12:22:44.936

4 1:56.269 12:24:41.205

5 1:58.615 12:26:39.820

6 1:58.412 12:28:38.232

7 1:57.530 12:30:35.762

8 2:06.102 12:32:41.864

9 1:58.226 12:34:40.090

10 2:04.786 12:36:44.876

 Po. 2 - # 298 SANNA M. + 1:00.393
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.654 12:19:27.361

2 2:02.851 12:21:30.212

3 2:02.547 12:23:32.759

4 2:01.920 12:25:34.679

5 1:58.748 12:27:33.427

6 2:00.153 12:29:33.580

7 2:02.894 12:31:36.474

8 2:03.195 12:33:39.669

9 2:03.047 12:35:42.716

10 2:02.553 12:37:45.269

 Po. 3 - # 27 PADAYACHY M. + 1:03.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.742 12:19:25.449

2 2:00.114 12:21:25.563

3 2:02.718 12:23:28.281

4 2:01.115 12:25:29.396

5 2:02.828 12:27:32.224

6 2:00.585 12:29:32.809

7 2:03.899 12:31:36.708

8 2:05.312 12:33:42.020

9 2:03.892 12:35:45.912

10 2:02.100 12:37:48.012

 Po. 4 - # 658 MATTANA G. + 1:03.879
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.403 12:19:08.110

2 1:54.691 12:21:02.801

3 1:55.395 12:22:58.196

4 1:56.926 12:24:55.122

5 1:58.307 12:26:53.429

6 2:02.872 12:28:56.301

7 2:23.260 12:31:19.561

8 2:10.920 12:33:30.481

9 2:10.907 12:35:41.388

10 2:07.367 12:37:48.755

 Po. 5 - # 996 USAI S. + 1:11.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.490 12:19:36.197

2 2:01.626 12:21:37.823

3 1:57.376 12:23:35.199

4 2:01.080 12:25:36.279

5 2:11.055 12:27:47.334

6 1:59.202 12:29:46.536

7 2:01.511 12:31:48.047

8 2:02.872 12:33:50.919

9 2:03.104 12:35:54.023

10 2:02.281 12:37:56.304

 Po. 6 - # 90 PILI R. + 1:20.062
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.797 12:19:15.504

2 2:13.670 12:21:29.174

3 1:59.575 12:23:28.749

4 1:59.961 12:25:28.710

5 2:02.584 12:27:31.294

6 1:59.653 12:29:30.947

7 2:16.538 12:31:47.485

8 2:04.403 12:33:51.888

9 2:03.829 12:35:55.717

10 2:09.221 12:38:04.938

 Po. 7 - # 372 ADDIS N. + 1:41.453
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.545 12:19:21.252

2 2:03.441 12:21:24.693

3 2:06.809 12:23:31.502

4 2:06.781 12:25:38.283

5 2:08.781 12:27:47.064

6 2:06.247 12:29:53.311

7 2:08.203 12:32:01.514

8 2:07.173 12:34:08.687

9 2:09.420 12:36:18.107

10 2:08.222 12:38:26.329

 Po. 8 - # 32 SERRA F. + 1:43.330
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.301 12:19:14.008

2 2:29.312 12:21:43.320

3 2:06.720 12:23:50.040

4 2:08.530 12:25:58.570

5 2:08.638 12:28:07.208

6 2:03.156 12:30:10.364

7 2:04.771 12:32:15.135

8 2:03.427 12:34:18.562

9 2:05.573 12:36:24.135

10 2:04.071 12:38:28.206

 Po. 9 - # 61 CHERCHI N. + 1:54.845
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.423 12:19:30.130

2 2:06.864 12:21:36.994

3 2:00.359 12:23:37.353

4 2:03.595 12:25:40.948

5 2:07.888 12:27:48.836

6 2:14.714 12:30:03.550

7 2:09.675 12:32:13.225

8 2:09.834 12:34:23.059

9 2:11.013 12:36:34.072

10 2:05.649 12:38:39.721

 Po. 10 - # 424 PINNA L. + 2:05.544
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.591 12:19:31.298

2 2:11.113 12:21:42.411

3 2:03.860 12:23:46.271

4 2:05.363 12:25:51.634

5 2:09.487 12:28:01.121

6 2:08.432 12:30:09.553

7 2:12.167 12:32:21.720

8 2:11.426 12:34:33.146

9 2:10.251 12:36:43.397

10 2:07.023 12:38:50.420

 Po. 11 - # 841 PINNA F. + 2:10.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.239 12:19:35.946

2 2:03.572 12:21:39.518

3 2:12.546 12:23:52.064

4 2:08.657 12:26:00.721

5 2:10.339 12:28:11.060

6 2:06.001 12:30:17.061

7 2:09.337 12:32:26.398

8 2:08.212 12:34:34.610

9 2:06.515 12:36:41.125

10 2:14.316 12:38:55.441

 Po. 12 - # 11 SCANU D. + 2:11.654
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.434 12:19:28.141

2 2:08.874 12:21:37.015

3 2:06.489 12:23:43.504

4 2:06.484 12:25:49.988

5 2:07.432 12:27:57.420

6 2:08.062 12:30:05.482

7 2:11.793 12:32:17.275

8 2:12.610 12:34:29.885

9 2:13.133 12:36:43.018

10 2:13.512 12:38:56.530

 Po. 13 - # 80 COMINU R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.283 12:19:28.990

2 2:16.949 12:21:45.939

3 2:05.008 12:23:50.947

4 2:04.613 12:25:55.560

5 2:10.567 12:28:06.127

6 2:09.028 12:30:15.155

7 2:12.114 12:32:27.269

8 2:11.404 12:34:38.673

9 2:10.790 12:36:49.463

Fastest lap: 1:51.134 
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Alghero 28 03 21 MX1_MX2 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 72 CANU M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.580 12:19:37.287

2 2:09.008 12:21:46.295

3 2:10.424 12:23:56.719

4 2:08.127 12:26:04.846

5 2:18.424 12:28:23.270

6 2:10.371 12:30:33.641

7 2:13.272 12:32:46.913

8 2:10.013 12:34:56.926

9 2:12.314 12:37:09.240

 Po. 15 - # 17 ANGIONI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.937 12:19:35.644

2 2:05.802 12:21:41.446

3 2:04.179 12:23:45.625

4 2:09.029 12:25:54.654

5 2:15.597 12:28:10.251

6 2:17.565 12:30:27.816

7 2:13.688 12:32:41.504

8 2:50.512 12:35:32.016

9 2:12.824 12:37:44.840

 Po. 16 - # 225 SERRA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.461 12:19:57.168

2 2:54.159 12:22:51.327

3 1:59.086 12:24:50.413

4 1:59.431 12:26:49.844

5 1:59.945 12:28:49.789

6 2:06.772 12:30:56.561

7 2:02.010 12:32:58.571

8 2:46.796 12:35:45.367

9 2:32.628 12:38:17.995

 Po. 17 - # 209 TANDA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.406 12:19:16.113

2 2:08.304 12:21:24.417

3 2:11.204 12:23:35.621

4 2:13.654 12:25:49.275

5 2:11.889 12:28:01.164

6 3:19.596 12:31:20.760

7 2:17.782 12:33:38.542

8 2:30.190 12:36:08.732

9 2:16.111 12:38:24.843

 Po. 18 - # 512 PANCZYK F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.346 12:19:51.053

2 2:17.097 12:22:08.150

3 2:20.490 12:24:28.640

4 2:21.340 12:26:49.980

5 2:23.595 12:29:13.575

6 2:25.040 12:31:38.615

7 2:25.831 12:34:04.446

8 2:26.238 12:36:30.684

9 2:56.007 12:39:26.691

 Po. 19 - # 947 FENU G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.169 12:19:15.876

2 2:07.754 12:21:23.630

3 2:06.044 12:23:29.674

4 2:10.856 12:25:40.530

5 3:14.602 12:28:55.132

6 2:36.959 12:31:32.091

7 2:40.181 12:34:12.272

8 3:09.720 12:37:21.992

 Po. 20 - # 111 PIPPIA G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.276 12:19:37.983

2 2:10.370 12:21:48.353

3 2:12.835 12:24:01.188

4 2:13.443 12:26:14.631

5 2:15.838 12:28:30.469

6 4:09.728 12:32:40.197

7 2:16.728 12:34:56.925

8 2:26.517 12:37:23.442

 Po. 21 - # 378 DEIANA S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.600 12:19:28.307

2 2:16.000 12:21:44.307

3 2:15.797 12:24:00.104

4 2:12.733 12:26:12.837

5 2:14.575 12:28:27.412

6 4:53.088 12:33:20.500

7 2:21.342 12:35:41.842

8 2:26.146 12:38:07.988

 Po. 22 - # 191 FIORI D. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.039 12:20:04.746

2 1:54.194 12:21:58.940

3 1:56.415 12:23:55.355

4 1:59.498 12:25:54.853

5 1:56.678 12:27:51.531

6 1:56.884 12:29:48.415

7 9:58.871 12:39:47.286

Fastest lap: 1:51.134 
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